Schottky Rectifier
New Generation 3 D-61 Package, 2 x 55 A
VS-111CNQ045A, VS-111CNQ045ASM, VS-111CNQ045ASL
Vishay Semiconductors
Not for New Design - End of Life - Last Available Purchase Date is 31-August-2011
Document Number: 93201 For technical questions within your region, please contact one of the following: www.vishay.com
Revision: 03-Mar-11 DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com 1
FEATURES

Document Number: 93201 For technical questions within your region, please contact one of the following: www.vishay.com
Revision: 03-Mar-11 DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com 5
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
2 - Current rating (111 = 110 A)
3
4
5 - Schottky “Q” series
6 - Voltage rating (045 = 45 V)
7 -
8
Standard pack quantity: A = 10 pieces; ASM/ASL = 20 pieces
  A = D-61-8
  ASM = D-61-8-SM
  ASL = D-61-8-SL
- Package style:
 N = D-61
- Package:
 C = Common cathode
- Circuit configuration:
-  None = Standard production
  PbF = Lead (Pb)-free (D-61-8 only)
Device code
51 32 4 6 7 8
VS- 111 C N Q 045 A -
1 - Vishay Semiconductors product
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions www.vishay.com/doc?95354
Part marking information www.vishay.com/doc?95356